Palindromes in the Top Spot

ACROSS

1 [ 1 Gymnasts knife whale

13 | [__] Acronymed submarine equipment
17 | "The" in Madrid

18 | __ - Rooter

19 | "Gimme a second to fabricate an excuse."
20 | Comic Garfield's object of scorn and dismissal*
22 | "And that's important, why?"

23 | Lasso Tse Tung?

25 | 24-hour work shift, for example?*

27 | Gently land upon

30 |"____ minimum, I need a dozen."

31 |[__] Boutiqueinn

32 |"___ anybody else lives to an age of 150."
33 | Three-pronged organizers

34 |["Adangertooneisa__to__ ."

37 | (with26-Down) [ __ ] "Resist ascenting."
39 | (witha"k") Mouse-related exclamation

40 | Alpha for Trans World Radio -- Christian station
41 | [__ ] Brave, skillful act

42 | To obfiscate, this is pulled over the eyes

44 | Evened-up [Yes, it can be spelt this way also.]
46 | Alpha-Soup for In Vitro Fertilization

47 | Talk

48 | Alpha-Soup for on-or-off-road automobile
50 | Process of diminishing

51 | Dog that sticks at your side

83 | (with "er") Done with thinking about

54 |[__] Adam's main-squeeze

55 | Stole hole-makers

56 | Conveys an old joke

59 | Shindig

60 |A __ and ashaker

61 | (withan"e") Conclusion type

63 | String pearls again

65 | -GYN

66 | Capone to pals (assume he had some)

67 | Initials for early internet media hub*

68 | Utter loudly

71 | Finely chop

73 | Initials of a musical medium

74 | (after "bI") Rip-roaring fun

76 |"Isthata___  blood hound?"

79 | Counterpart of 81-Across

81 | Counterpart of 79-Across

82 | __ _ BoyScouts
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DOWN
1 [__ 1] Hole-punch dog park's lawn
2 Material
3 Vein offering
4 [__ ] overwhelm dull rabble
5 "..and ___ Camp, you'll learn to love sugar!"
6 (withe9-Down) [ ] "l'regret

~N

10
11

12
14
15
16

21

24

26
28
29
35
36
38
43
45
47
49
52
57
58
60
62
64
66
69
70
71
72
75
77

tossing my footwear so far under bed."

[__ 1 Sillyold Tom Cats
Disney's semi-animated "User and Programs"*
[ 1 "Sealthe loan, else steal amount."

Dearthly poem

[, 1 "GoodCongressman, ye must
stand, not sit, to register your preference."
(after "fa") Gem's small, polished flat surface
Actor's remark only intended for the audience

[_______?] Canwater birds note divinity?
___ ] Rodents reside on a good
planet

__ ] "My mother and |

equally disregard our own interests."

[ 1 Apparently harmless device
intended to render harm at a celebration

(see 37-Across)

Inits of actor (1926 - 10), star of "Naked Gun"*
Inits of actor (1944 - 14), co in "Ghostbusters"*
[ __ 1 Mary's little one was probably one

[ __1 (after "on the") Truthful

[ __] Opposite prefix

Fulcrummed bar

Residence

(after "pea") John said it deserves a chance
Initials for range of electromagnetic waves*
(after "pea") Strips outer layer

"Yo Dude, ya gonna take for __ to pass joint?"
Therefore

One used to be $6 per stay!

[ __] Indy 500 entrant

Initials of 33-year late-night host (1947 - )*
Initials of gangster or modern convenience
(see 6-Down)

(with "r") Beam forming the support of roof

[ __ 1 Who you call when beaten upon by tot
[Aman,aplan,aCA___  ,Panama]
Narrow passage

Mouse-move towards the top



ACROSS

84
85
86
87
88
90
92
94
98
100
101
103
105
106

115
116
117
118
119

A bivalve mollusk

Membrane-enclosed baglike cavity in a plant
Il squared

Woman supporter

Kick

[ __] One-person canoe

Fully absorbed

[ 1 "Avoid trampling cat and dog."
Get __ (be serious)

The two byte values

Performing well

Opening

Alpha-Soup for National Park Service

re ] "I stuff dozen or so
mammals into webbing."

Language of the clerisy

Initials of American woman sharpshooter*
Most-forward position

[ ] "Lift when I do."

USPS worker

SUPPLIED ANSWERS*
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DOWN

20
25
28
29
49
64
67
90
116

Tron

Odie

Nonrest

Leslie Nielson
Harold Ramis
UltraViolet
David Letterman
America Online
Kathleen Turner
Annie Oakley

HONORABLE MENTIONS [Couldn't get 'em all in!]

Won't lovers revolt now?

No sir, prefer prison

Was it a cat | saw?

Drab as a fool, aloof as a Bard
Dogma: | am God

Devil never even lived

78
80
81
83
87
89
90
91
93
95
96
97
99
102
104
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114

Initials for class lieutenant

Bartend said "Hey", horse said "Sure" hearing...
(with "gh") State of mind

(with "e") Project

Gangsta compadre

Gemstone with white quartz-like silica

Inits of actress (1954 - ), "Peggy Sue Married"*
Vacation home for Bowser and Fifi

Related to different pitches thru musical scale
(with "Im") Biblical recounter

"The __have it. This motion is defeated!"
(after "esse") Cruxt-like that it should pass!
Mime, or Goodall's object of study

(with "ral") Uncultivated

" one, 104-Down two ..."

Hospital sometimes-donated addition

Small slug of whiskey

(after "m") Skirt type

Sun

Switzerland high point

Who's it all about?

" what 113-Down, and that's all that..."
Exuberant



