ACROSS		DOV	DOWN	
1	Comments losife and the		I Hala someh dan on dilata	
1	[] Gymnasts knife whale	1	[] Hole-punch dog park's lawn	
13	[] Acronymed submarine equipment	2	Material	
17	"The" in Madrid	3	Vein offering	
18	Rooter	4	[] Overwhelm dull rabble	
19	"Gimme a second to fabricate an excuse."	5	" and Camp, you'll learn to love sugar!"	
20	Comic Garfield's object of scorn and dismissal*	6	(with 69-Down) [] "I regret	
22	"And that's important, why?"	7	tossing my footwear so far under bed."	
23	Lasso Tse Tung?	7	[] Silly old Tom Cats	
25	24-hour work shift, for example?*	8	Disney's semi-animated "User and Programs"*	
27	Gently land upon	9	[] "Seal the loan, else steal amount."	
30	" minimum, I need a dozen."	10	Dearthly poem	
31	[] Boutique inn	11	[,] "Good Congressman, ye must	
32	anybody else lives to an age of 150."	4.0	stand, not sit, to register your preference."	
33	Three-pronged organizers	12	(after "fa") Gem's small, polished flat surface	
34	"A danger to one is a to"	14	Actor's remark only intended for the audience	
37	(with 26-Down) [] "Resist ascenting."	15	[?] Can water birds note divinity?	
39	(with a "k") Mouse-related exclamation	16	[] Rodents reside on a good	
40	Alpha for Trans World Radio Christian station	0.4	planet.	
41	[] Brave, skillful act	21	[] "My mother and I	
42	To obfiscate, this is pulled over the eyes	2.4	equally disregard our own interests."	
44	Evened-up [Yes, it can be spelt this way also.]	24	[] Apparently harmless device	
46	Alpha-Soup for In Vitro Fertilization	2.5	intended to render harm at a celebration	
47	Talk	26	(see 37-Across)	
48	Alpha-Soup for on-or-off-road automobile	28	Inits of actor (1926 - 10), star of "Naked Gun"*	
50	Process of diminishing	29	Inits of actor (1944 - 14), co in "Ghostbusters"*	
51	Dog that sticks at your side	35	[] Mary's little one was probably one	
83	(with "er") Done with thinking about	36	[] (after "on the") Truthful	
54	[] Adam's main-squeeze	38	[] Opposite prefix	
55	Stole hole-makers	43	Fulcrummed bar	
56	Conveys an old joke	45	Residence	
59	Shindig	47	(after "pea") John said it deserves a chance	
60	A and a shaker	49	Initials for range of electromagnetic waves*	
61	(with an "e") Conclusion type	52	(after "pea") Strips outer layer	
63	String pearls again	57	"Yo Dude, ya gonna take for to pass joint?"	
65	GYN	58	Therefore	
66	Capone to pals (assume he had some)	60	One used to be \$6 per stay!	
67	Initials for early internet media hub*	62	[] Indy 500 entrant	
68	Utter loudly	64	Initials of 33-year late-night host (1947 -)*	
71	Finely chop	66	Initials of gangster or modern convenience	
73	Initials of a musical medium	69	(see 6-Down)	
74	(after "bl") Rip-roaring fun	70	(with "r") Beam forming the support of roof	
76	"Is that a blood hound?"	71	[] Who you call when beaten upon by tot	
79	Counterpart of 81-Across	72	[A man, a plan, a C A , Panama]	
81	Counterpart of 79-Across	75	Narrow passage	
82	Boy Scouts	77	Mouse-move towards the top	

ACROSS

84	A bivalve mollusk
85	Membrane-enclosed baglike cavity in a plant
86	II squared
87	Woman supporter
88	Kick
90	[] One-person canoe
92	Fully absorbed
94	[] "Avoid trampling cat and dog."
98	Get (be serious)
100	The two byte values
101	Performing well
103	Opening
105	Alpha-Soup for National Park Service
106	[] "I stuff dozen or so
	mammals into webbing."
115	Language of the clerisy
116	Initials of American woman sharpshooter*
117	Most-forward position
118	[] "Lift when I do."
119	USPS worker

SUPPLIED ANSWERS*

0	11011
20	Odie
25	Nonrest
28	Leslie Nielson
29	Harold Ramis
49	UltraViolet
64	David Letterma
67	America Online
90	Kathleen Turne
116	Annie Oakley

HONORABLE MENTIONS [Couldn't get 'em all in!]

Won't lovers revolt now?

No sir, prefer prison

Was it a cat I saw?

Drab as a fool, aloof as a Bard

Dogma: I am God Devil never even lived

DOWN

78	Initials for class lieutenant
80	Bartend said "Hey", horse said "Sure" hearing
81	(with "gh") State of mind
83	(with "e") Project
87	Gangsta compadre
89	Gemstone with white quartz-like silica
90	Inits of actress (1954 -), "Peggy Sue Married"*
91	Vacation home for Bowser and Fifi
93	Related to different pitches thru musical scale
95	(with "lm") Biblical recounter
96	"The have it. This motion is defeated!"
97	(after "esse") Cruxt-like that it should pass!
99	Mime, or Goodall's object of study
102	(with "ral") Uncultivated
104	" one, 104-Down two"
107	Hospital sometimes-donated addition
108	Small slug of whiskey
109	(after "m") Skirt type
110	Sun
111	Switzerland high point
112	Who's it all about?
113	" what 113-Down, and that's all that"
114	Exuberant